

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 807-821 OF 2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RETAILERS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1, 2, 6, 8 to 17 and

22.

Await certificate of service in respect of the remaining

respondents.

Send reminder.

List again on 2.9.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd