

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 630-641 OF 2007

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HIGGINBOTHAMS PVT.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Parul Negi,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

TP(C) NO. 630,631,632,633 OF 2007

Service is complete.

TP(C) NO. 634/2007

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent

Nos. 1,2 and 4.

Send reminder.

TP(C) NO. 635/2007

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent

Nos. 1 and 5.

Send reminder.

-2-

Item No.22

TP(C) NO. 636/2007

Await certificate of service in respect of both
respondents.

Send reminder.

TP(C) NO. 637/2007

Await certificate of service in respect of all the respondents.

TP(C) NO. 638,639,640 OF 2007

Service is complete.

TP(C) NO. 641/2007

Await certificate of service.

Send reminder.

Office to process the application for direction filed by the petitioner.

List the incomplete matters on 11.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj