

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 236 OF 2007

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FELMINGO DUTY FREE SHOPS P.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)
WITH T.(C) NO. 630-641 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr U.A.Rana, Adv.
Ms Devina Sehgal, Adv.
M/S Gagrath & Co.,Adv.
Ms Sudha pal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr Ajay Jha, Adv.
Mr Somanadri Goud K, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to clarify about the service position in respect
of each of the respondents in each of the matters.

List again on 16.3.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj