

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 236 OF 2007

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FELMINGO DUTY FREE SHOPS P.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 630-641 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 16/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Kr. Adv.
 M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.
 Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
 Ms. D. Sehgal, Adv.
 M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
 Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
 Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
 Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
 Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv
 Mr. Sanjib Khandyat Ray, Adv.
 Mr. Somandari G.K. Adv.
 Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain
 M/S. Parekh & Co.
 M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.P.(C) 236/2007
Service is complete.

T.P.(C) 630-633/07
Service is complete.

T.P.(C) 634/2007

Service is complete on Respondent Nos. 3 & 5. Await
Certificate of service in respect of Respondent Nos. 1, 2 & 4.

Send reminder.

- 2 -

T.P.(C) -6351/07

Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 service complete. Await certificate
of service in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 & 5. Send reminder.

T.P.(C) 636/2007

Await certificate of service in respect of both the respondents. Send reminder.

T.P.(C) 637/2007

Respondent No.1 to file counter affidavit within four weeks. Await Certificate of Service in respect of Respondent Nos. 2 & 3. Send reminder.

T.P.(C) 638, 639 & 640 of 2007-

Service s complete.

T.P.(C) 641/2007

Await certificate of service on sole respondent. Send reminder.

List incomplete matters on 5th May, 2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

rm